 Specialty Cabinets  v  Page 59
B
ro
ad
w
ay
 C
ol

(3 doors)
101⁄2" - 15" - 101⁄2"
353⁄8" x 293⁄8" 9TD 3630 R BRD (PE) POLISHED
TD 3630 R BRD (AT) ALUM TRIM
TD 4830 R BRD (BV) BEVEL 48" x 30"
(3 doors)
15" - 18" - 15"
473⁄8" x 293⁄8" 9TD 4830 R BRD (PE) POLISHED
TD 4830 R BRD (AT) ALUM TRIM
TD 4836 R BRD (BV) BEVEL 48" x 36"
(3 doors)
15" - 18" - 15"
473⁄8" x 353⁄8" 12TD 4836 R BRD (PE) POLISHED
TD 4836 R BRD (AT) ALUM TRIM
Surface Mounting (Optional)                              MSK includes: 2 mirrored side panels & hanging hardware
**MSK-BRD-19	 19” H *Surface Mounting Kit
**MSK-BRD-21	 21” H *Surface Mounting Kit
**MSK-BRD-25	 25” H *Surface Mounting Kit
**MSK-BRD-26 26” H *Surface Mounting Kit
**MSK-BRD-30 30” H *Surface Mounting Kit
**MSK-BRD-36	 36” H *Surface Mounting Kit
Ganging Kits (Optional)
#G-BRD Contains two support brackets w/ screws to join two cabinets, side by side.
Beveled (BV)
Polished (PE)